Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/06/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:

03/07/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Dolby Theaetre
6801 Hollywood Blvd,
Hollywood, CA 90028

Description Qtty
General
Honoree Wall - 400' x 14'H 1
burgundy stretch velvet velvet (fp) ,
Photo Backdrop 12" x 12' 1
12' W x 12'H backdrop, Include roll of fabric to cut for floor + Furniture
Dolby Theatre Entrance - 200' x 10'H 1
for 2 tunnel entrances with overlapping swags,
burgundy stretch velvet (fp)
VVIP Photo Moment - 20'W x 10'H 1
Gold velvet draping with 2 pullbacks and swagged valance,
Misc Roll Burgundy Stretch Velvet 1
Misc Roll of Brown Fabric 1
Services
Install 6
Strike 6
Trucks + Gas Surcharge 1
Flameproof Certificate 1
Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, management on 1

site, etc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

IN-0007100

Enso Creative

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$8,500.00

$950.00

$2,800.00

$1,100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$550.00
$400.00
$480.00
$500.00

$300.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Packing (2.

Wear & Tear (4.00%):

00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$8,500.00

$950.00

$2,800.00

$1,100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,300.00
$2,400.00
$480.00
$500.00

$300.00

$13,850.00
$6,980.00
$554.00
$277.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$21,661.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $21,661.00
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